
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
15 HADLEE WIDMER MILACA, MN ROMANCE EM UP GUY 16.073 1D 1 $55 
16 FYNNLEE BRISSETTE MARINETTE, WI RAZA 16.84 1D 2 $47 
9 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI PEBBLES 16.863 1D 3 $39 

19 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 17.39 1D 4 $31 
14 WYATT SWEET WEST SALEM, WI SHINE BRIGHT MAGGIE 17.468 1D 5 $23 
24 HOLLEY JOHNSON HIBBING, MN PARTY TIL MIDNITE 17.586 1D 6 $18 
6 ARIA BORICH HERMANTOWN, MN BRAVE 17.886 1D 7 $16 
1 HAILEY LUBAHN HOUSTON, MN DUTCH RADIANCE 17.911 1D 8 $13 

20 KASSIDY ANDERSON HAMMOND, WI PEPPYS ELECTRIC 18.064 1D 9 $10 
5 JAYLYNN FREI DURAND, WI BADGER BUTCH 18.286 1D 10 $8 

22 LILAH BELISLE DEER PARK, WI RAZZLE 18.296 1D 11 $ -
13 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI CUPCAKE SPRINKLE FACE 19.165 1D 12 $ -
2 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI LIL JACK 19.972 1D 13 $ -

12 JW SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI MARTINI 22.607 1D 14 $ -
23 AVARI STROMMEN , ROYAL 28.205 1D 15 $ -
30 RJ SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI MARTINI 33.255 1D 16 $ -
7 WESTIN PSYCK FINLAYSON, MN CHESNEY 35.074 1D 17 $ -

27 KALVIN LEMER DRAKE, ND THUNDER 44.272 1D 18 $ -
26 CHARLIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI CHA CHING 45.043 1D 19 $ -
25 PIPER VARPNESS CANLEY, MN LUCY 50.817 1D 20 $ -
28 LULU NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI SPITFIRE 63.865 1D 21 $ -
29 HAYDEN BRATHOL RIVER FALLS, WI WHO LUVS YOU SUE 76.233 1D 22 $ -
18 DEKLYNN WIDMER MILACA, MN AW COWGIRL UP 920.055 $ -
8 PRESLEY BURMEISTER TRIMONT, MN CHAMP 921.081 $ -

21 STEVI COLE TRIMONT, MN CHAMP 923.577 $ -
3 JOURNIE HOM CHATFIELD, MN WINNIN WITH A SPLASH 927.046 $ -

10 CHARLEE KOENECKE DUNNELL, MN PENNY 999.999 $ -
11 JOURNIE HOM CHATFIELD, MN ELECTRIC POPTART 999.999 $ -
17 KAILYNN HILGENDORF WELCOME, MN WIMPY 999.999 $ -
4 EMMA VARPNESS CANLEY, MN LUCY 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
31 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 14.225 1D 1 $230 
27 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 14.827 2D 1 $98 
2 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.878 2D 2 $59 

12 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER, MN COMING IN HAUTE 14.949 2D 3 $39 
33 MYA ZIMMERMAN BOVEY, MN FIREWATER STONE 15.056 2D 4 $ -
19 LAURYN LERVICK SAVAGE, MN WILL HE SHINE 15.086 2D 5 $ -
6 KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI REDBULLS GOT WINGS 15.189 2D 6 $ -

30 MADI MOE WALKER, MN SISTER 15.211 2D 7 $ -
1 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER, MN CHICA RAISING CAINE 15.406 3D 1 $66 

22 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER, MN FS STARLIGHTS CHIC 15.427 3D 2 $39 
5 GRACE SIERA DEER PARK, WI STREAK OF SKEETER 15.471 3D 3 $26 

20 ANIKA MADSON FOREST LAKE , MN KEELITA IS FLYIN 15.655 3D 4 $ -
11 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 15.795 4D 1 $49 
23 CORINNE SCHROEDER DORCHESTER, WI CT CASH FAME N GUNS 15.882 4D 2 $30 
3 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 16.15 4D 3 $20 

21 KENDYL HALASY ROCHESTER, MN GO INCLUDE ROSE 16.16 4D 4 $ -
8 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 16.178 4D 5 $ -

26 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 16.26 4D 6 $ -
4 KASEY POESHCEL DURAND, WI RJC ASHLEY LENA 16.269 4D 7 $ -

29 FYNNLEE BRISSETTE MARINETTE, WI RAZA 16.272 4D 8 $ -
15 KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA ROLLING ROPE 16.273 4D 9 $ -
28 ISABELLE TENQUIST HINCKLEY, MN PIPEN 16.377 4D 10 $ -
16 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 16.869 4D 11 $ -
34 LORETTA MCKENNA ROBERTS, WI GENUINE DOCS PEANUT 16.95 4D 12 $ -

FRIDAY PEE WEE - 30 Entries - Paid out $260.00

FRIDAY YOUTH 4D - 35 Entries - Paid Out $656.00



18 WYATT SWEET WEST SALEM, WI SHINE BRIGHT MAGGIE 17.14 4D 13 $ -
14 ADDISON NETLAND LAKEVILLE, MN NR FLING WITH A KING 18.581 4D 14 $ -
17 PALYNN PHILLIPS FREDERIC, WI ONE SUPER REDNECK 21.643 4D 15 $ -
7 MADI MOE WALKER, MN MISS JESS CANDO IT 914.357 $ -

32 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER, MN JESS TINYBUGS 914.768 $ -
25 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN LENA 915.145 $ -
24 HAILEY ESPESETH NEWFOLDEN, MN SIERASBUCKSHOTBANDIT 915.167 $ -
13 BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN PACKING A PISTOL 915.233 $ -
10 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN SHORTYS STRAIGHT RAMBO 915.921 $ -
9 MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN ONESWEETGOODBYE 999.999 $ -

35 KAYLA AHO WRIGHT, MN NELSON 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings QUALIFIER
50 FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN RF BACK FOR THE CASH 14.086 1D 1 $1,248 FINALS SCP Qualifier

yco2 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 14.225 1D 2 $936 FINALS
162 KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 14.414 1D 3 $624 FINALS
38 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CHARMING BY DESIGN 14.578 1D 4 $312 FINALS

173 TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN TS SHAKE EM TEDI 14.589 2D 1 $624 FINALS
140 LARRY GUNDERSON ANGORA, MN RENES CARTEL 14.62 2D 2 $520 FINALS SCP Qualifier
188 SHARON MUNN MONTICELLO, MN FRENCH BABALULU 14.631 2D 3 $442 FINALS SCP Qualifier
165 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN STREAKIN LIL HAYDAY 14.647 2D 4 $338 FINALS SCP Qualifier
86 CRISSI MANGEN SLEEPY EYE , MN COOL CAT CHARMER 14.664 2D 5 $260 FINALS

111 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 14.666 2D 6 $182 FINALS
52 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 14.673 2D 7 $130 FINALS

160 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI LIL DIRT ON MY BOOTS 14.695 2D 8 $104 FINALS SCP Qualifier
167 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 14.706 2D 9 $ - FINALS
37 DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.709 2D 10 $ - FINALS

153 SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI LOTA OKIE TROUBLES 14.722 2D 11 $ - FINALS SCP Qualifier
10 KAYLYN GRAVELLE AMERY, WI HEZA RARE BROOKSTONE 14.734 2D 12 $ - FINALS

186 BERLYNN WALLER MADELIA, MN BARTS SUPERNOVA DASH 14.748 2D 13 $ -
59 SIERRA FJORDEN FREDERIC, WI YO SHEZDRIFTINTAFAME 14.774 2D 14 $ -

106 JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN MP RIM THE CORNER 14.795 2D 15 $ -
yco20 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 14.827 2D 16 $ -
184 ELIZABETH ECK SCANDIA, WI CHEYENNE MOON 14.831 2D 17 $ -
42 MADDY FRUTH SAUK RAPIDS, MN SBC SOLDIER GIRL 14.847 2D 18 $ -

124 ABBILYN STRANDBERG AUDUBON, MN FIREWATER FIREFLY 14.853 2D 19 $ -
110 ALYSSA JACKSON WADENA, MN COOKIES N CREAM BOK 14.873 2D 20 $ -
yco1 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 14.878 2D 21 $ -
39 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI WILDCARDUPMYSLEEVE 14.89 2D 22 $ -
26 KASEY SOLOMON MOOSE LAKE, MN FLINGIN SHOTZ 14.894 2D 23 $ -

24 NICOLE
MAHLEN 
VANWELL WATERTOWN, SD SLICK VELVET KAT 14.941 2D 24 $ -

yco24 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER, MN COMING IN HAUTE 14.949 2D 25 $ -
21 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN MJR PRESSURESLADYBUG 14.982 2D 26 $ -

166 JODI LEE SOUTH HAVEN, MN BLACK IVORY SOX 15.014 2D 27 $ -
185 AMBER CRANDALL REMER, MN MISS FIREWATER LADY 15.017 2D 28 $ -
177 SHARON MUNN MONTICELLO, MN FRENCH BOBBI LU 15.026 2D 29 $ -
121 LYNETTE BECKMAN BALDWIN, WI PYC EYESGOINWEST 15.029 2D 30 $ -
132 ALEXA THORSHEIM AMERY, WI EPIC SHADES OF GREY 15.033 2D 31 $ -
182 CARRIE KRIEL PRINCETON, MN STILETTOS N WISKY 15.049 2D 32 $ -

yco29 MYA ZIMMERMAN BOVEY, MN FIREWATER STONE 15.056 2D 33 $ -
126 LYNNE SWANSON DUNNELL, MN LONE STAR CISCO 15.057 2D 34 $ -
31 NANCY HAIGHT CANNON FALLS, MN HOLY SIZZLE 15.064 2D 35 $ -
89 LINDSEY BRATHOL RIVER FALLS, WI HVQ CATS BUDDY HOLLI 15.075 2D 36 $ -
48 CALLIE WILLIE DRESSER, WI WINE OR WHISKEY 15.078 2D 37 $ -

yco10 LAURYN LERVICK SAVAGE, MN WILL HE SHINE 15.086 3D 1 $499 FINALS SCP Qualifier
46 JENNY ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN STRAIT MONEY HONEY 15.09 3D 2 $385 FINALS

FRIDAY OPEN 1ST GO - HHA FINALS - 224 Entries - Paid out $10,400
Highlighted in Green You Qualified for the SCP Championship Race $15,000 Added Oct 6 2024



150 ANGIE MURRAY MENOMONIE, WI THREES R WILD 15.09 3D 2 $385 FINALS
73 NATALIE BUGLIOSI HERMANTOWN, MN FRENCHMANS PEPPER 15.1 3D 4 $270 FINALS SCP Qualifier

190 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN ALIVE N FREE 15.124 3D 5 $208 FINALS SCP Qualifier
3 ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN SS FLIRTN WITH FLING 15.125 3D 6 $146 FINALS SCP Qualifier

101 NICOLE
MAHLEN 
VANWELL WATERTOWN, SD FLIRTY WAYS 15.135 3D 7 $104 FINALS SCP Qualifier

32 SUSAN LIJEWSKI PRIOR LAKE, MN CL HENRY 15.149 3D 8 $83 FINALS
57 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI MSGUYDED 15.162 3D 9 $ - FINALS
87 TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 15.171 3D 10 $ - FINALS
29 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI MS SMART SAILING DOC 15.172 3D 11 $ - FINALS

yco12 KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI REDBULLS GOT WINGS 15.189 3D 12 $ - FINALS
128 EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.2 3D 13 $ -
61 ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI STREAKING SAVANNAH 15.204 3D 14 $ -

179 ADRIANE FISHER CALEDONIA, MN LENAS HOLI DOC BAR 15.208 3D 15 $ -
170 TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 15.211 3D 16 $ -

yco14 MADI MOE WALKER, MN SISTER 15.211 3D 16 $ -
66 JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BR SNIPPYGOGODRIFT 15.219 3D 18 $ -
77 MEGAN KELLER WARBA, MN HERB WOODLEY 15.227 3D 19 $ -
14 CRISSI MANGEN SLEEPY EYE , MN SETTLE DOWN GUYS 15.229 3D 20 $ -
63 MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN WHYCANTWEBEFRIENDS 15.234 3D 21 $ -
17 SHELBY SALOKAR TAYLORS FALLS, MN HALO EFFECT 15.235 3D 22 $ -
83 JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN LEANIN ON A LINCOLN 15.24 3D 23 $ -

161 ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY , SD FAMOUS BRSCO BUGS 15.247 3D 24 $ -
19 DEBORAH SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE 15.259 3D 25 $ -

138 JOSIE COLE TRIMONT, MN VF LIGHT MY FIRE 15.263 3D 26 $ -
34 JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN BATMANS HONEY POT 15.265 3D 27 $ -

176 KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN ROCKIN AROUND THE CLOCK 15.277 3D 28 $ -
119 DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 15.288 3D 29 $ -
55 COREY LESLIE CLEARLAKE, WI PRINCE 15.294 3D 30 $ -
15 HALEY PSYCK FINLAYSON, MN MCCUES TWO TIME N BOO 15.309 3D 31 $ -

115 LANIE PETERSON NORTHFIELD, MN DUALLY 15.31 3D 32 $ -
2 BROOKLYN HITI GILBERT, MN GFQ CHICACEO 15.311 3D 33 $ -

54 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD STREAKINBLONDELEGACY 15.339 3D 34 $ -
171 KAYDI ANDERSON , MN VF LIBERLY BELLE 15.349 3D 35 $ -
92 RACHEL ERICKSON WAVERLY, MN PISTOL ANNY 15.36 3D 36 $ -

142 EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 15.368 3D 37 $ -
27 MISSY DAHMS STILLWATER, MN PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY 15.374 3D 38 $ -

146 MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA PADDYS KANDY PANTIES 15.382 3D 39 $ -
134 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN TPS WHOZE YOUR 007 15.405 3D 40 $ -

yco25 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER, MN CHICA RAISING CAINE 15.406 3D 41 $ -
33 LINDSEY STROMMEN MENAHGE, MN PUDGY OUTLAW 15.415 3D 42 $ -
85 MORGAN MAHLEN WATERTOWN, SD OLENAS PERK TA FAME 15.417 3D 43 $ -

yco23 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER, MN FS STARLIGHTS CHIC 15.427 3D 44 $ -
174 RACHELLE FARRELL COOK, MN MAXFLIS ONE DESIRE 15.448 3D 45 $ -
144 TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN FIREWATER BELLA 15.457 3D 46 $ -

4 JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN HES NO LADYSMAN 15.458 3D 47 $ -
169 CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 15.469 3D 48 $ -

yco22 GRACE SIERA DEER PARK, WI STREAK OF SKEETER 15.471 3D 49 $ -
187 BROOKE DULMAGE RAMSEY, MN CEE A BLUE MIST 15.493 3D 50 $ -
47 EMILY OMAN DEER PARK, WI GUYZ FIRST CALL 15.518 3D 51 $ -
75 KAREN CLAUSEN WATERTOWN, SD SRR COUGAR CAT 15.538 3D 52 $ -

163 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI A FAMOUS SHAKER 15.546 3D 53 $ -
159 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIRE AT ROSIES DISCO 15.578 3D 54 $ -
136 MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN HARD RIGHT HOOK 15.587 4D 1 $374 FINALS
148 TOREY FOEMMEL , FRENCHIES LANE TA FAME 15.594 4D 2 $312 FINALS SCP Qualifier
116 JULIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI CASH MONEY CHA CHING 15.597 4D 3 $265 FINALS
80 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LOVE LIPS 15.613 4D 4 $203 FINALS SCP Qualifier

123 OLIVIA NEHRING MINNEAPOLIS, MN KJW IMA SPARKEN PEP 15.646 4D 5 $156 FINALS SCP Qualifier
79 OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN EASY MISS TACTAFAME 15.651 4D 6 $109 FINALS

yco11 ANIKA MADSON FOREST LAKE , MN KEELITA IS FLYIN 15.655 4D 7 $78 FINALS



114 JESSICA CRNOBRNA BETHEL, MN ROCKIN BETH 15.667 4D 8 $31 FINALS SCP Qualifier
130 KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.667 4D 8 $31 FINALS SCP Qualifier
129 BAILEY WEBB OLSON HUGO, MN CUDAS FURY 15.693 4D 10 $ - FINALS
118 DANI ROBSON HUDSON, WI MAGIC EAGLE GAL 15.695 4D 11 $ - FINALS
157 MARISSA WALLACE MONOVI, WI EOS TYRONE 15.696 4D 12 $ - FINALS
109 KALLIE LINDBERG CAMBRIDGE, MN LANOS FRECKLED MATE 15.701 4D 13 $ -
22 DANI ROBSON HUDSON, WI MT MATTI JAZZ 15.709 4D 14 $ -
7 ALISSA NIEMI TAMARACK, MN DUNUP HOLLYWOOD STYLE 15.71 4D 15 $ -

181 KELLY TERRYLL CHOKIO, MN SLICK LUNA LENA 15.733 4D 16 $ -
155 EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN CATASTIC SPEED 15.736 4D 17 $ -
96 KATIE STENROOS SUPERIOR, WI GAMBLIN ON FAME 15.743 4D 18 $ -

168 ELISE BREHM SOMERSET, WI MISTYS TYREE 15.763 4D 19 $ -
194 AMELIA JOHNSON SAGINAW, MN A GIFT OF FRENCH FAME 15.777 4D 20 $ -
67 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 15.78 4D 21 $ -

yco8 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 15.795 4D 22 $ -
143 SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.853 4D 23 $ -
120 MICKY ZAPPA WYOMING, MN ROWDY BLUE JUNE 15.857 4D 24 $ -

yco21 CORINNE SCHROEDER DORCHESTER, WI CT CASH FAME N GUNS 15.882 4D 25 $ -
172 KAYLA JOHNSON OSCELOA, WI BW DOUBLE THE FAME 15.884 4D 26 $ -

1 RACHEL SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI BR SHOT 15.889 4D 27 $ -
18 JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 15.921 4D 28 $ -
62 HEATHER BURKE NORTHFIELD, MN LADY 15.934 4D 29 $ -

189 ABIGAIL SLATE STILLWATER, MN JD FAMOUS JIMMY 15.934 4D 29 $ -
60 RAE-ANN MICHEL BUFFALO, MN ROCKING B KRACKER 15.944 4D 31 $ -
76 KARA THELL , VF RUNAWAY SIXES 15.95 4D 32 $ -
40 JAMIE WENDT LITTLEFORK, MN RED BUG JETTA 15.954 4D 33 $ -

127 STACIA BEADLES ELK MOUND, WI FRANKLIN 16.03 4D 34 $ -
65 ELIZABETH DZIUK , HH GUNSLINGER 16.032 4D 35 $ -

112 ARIANA DOWN LARSON MENOMONIE, WI LILY MAY DISCO 16.032 4D 35 $ -
9 BAILEY HOREJSI ECHO, MN BB EASY ON THE EYES 16.086 5D 1 $250 FINALS SCP Qualifier

175 SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 16.096 5D 2 $208 FINALS SCP Qualifier
58 ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN FRENCHSTREAKINCHROME 16.114 5D 3 $177 FINALS SCP Qualifier

yco6 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 16.15 5D 4 $135 FINALS SCP Qualifier
13 TAMMY BELISLE NEW RICHMOND, WI UNCHAIN MY WINGS 16.152 5D 5 $104 FINALS SCP Qualifier

108 MADDY MILLER WYOMING, MN JST DUALING FOR CASH 16.155 5D 6 $73 FINALS
94 SARAH JACOBSON HASTINGS, MN TRES MY STARS 916.158 5D 7 $52 FINALS

yco5 KENDYL HALASY ROCHESTER, MN GO INCLUDE ROSE 16.16 5D 8 $42 FINALS
71 ALEXA DESDARDINS SHUNIAH, ON KITS SUNNYBARMONEY 16.172 5D 9 $ FINALS
23 KARA WARMKA MANKATO, MN LE CASH N IVORY 16.175 5D 10 $ - FINALS

yco4 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 16.178 5D 11 $ - FINALS
113 KAYLYN GRAVELLE AMERY, WI MEDIA ON FIRE 16.196 5D 12 $ - FINALS
139 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 16.232 5D 13 $ -

yco28 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 16.26 5D 14 $ -
yco18 KASEY POESHCEL DURAND, WI RJC ASHLEY LENA 16.269 5D 15 $ -

91 CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 16.271 5D 16 $ -
yco9 KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA ROLLING ROPE 16.273 5D 17 $ -
68 ASHLEY ANDERSON NEWFOLDEN, MN STRAW WITH A LYNX 16.303 5D 18 $ -
45 JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE, MI SHEZFABONAFULLMOON 16.346 5D 19 $ -

145 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 16.375 5D 20 $ -
yco27 ISABELLE TENQUIST HINCKLEY, MN PIPEN 16.377 5D 21 $ -
183 ZACH SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SUNNY D 16.423 5D 22 $ -
147 SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 16.447 5D 23 $ -
164 JAYLEA SCHULTZ CLEAR LAKE, WI DRIFTER 16.504 5D 24 $ -
152 LYNSIE KAVANAUGH RADISSON, WI JETTY BE BLONDE 16.524 5D 25 $ -
137 LEIGHA BOS BRAHAM, MN MILKMANS DEAL 16.547 5D 26 $ -
30 JAYCIE OBERLE DOWNING, WI NICS BARBIE DOLL 16.582 5D 27 $ -
36 DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI SKANDIA SLEW CHARGER 16.628 5D 28 $ -
84 KAMRYN DONAHUE MONTROSE, MN CHARLIE'S MISSILE 16.649 5D 29 $ -
51 ALISHA SCOFIELD HIBBING, MN PARTY TIL MIDNITE 16.66 5D 30 $ -



90 HALEY PSYCK FINLAYSON, MN WT FANCY PANTS 16.712 5D 31 $ -
195 JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN SJB STRKN VOODOODOLL 16.738 5D 32 $ -
117 RACHELLE FARRELL COOK, MN EL LOCO MOUNTAIN 16.749 5D 33 $ -

yco19 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 16.869 5D 34 $ -
35 RACHEL TRONRUD RIVER FALLS, WI LATER GATOR 17.347 5D 35 $ -
11 SADIE SIMMONS CANNON FALLS, MN O P ROYAL CORONA 17.425 5D 36 $ -

193 ALAINA FREDRICKSON DUNDAS, MN RUNIN ON MONEY 17.514 5D 37 $ -
70 KATIE HOLTHUS DOVER, MN SUNCREST SANDMAN 17.56 5D 38 $ -
72 GRETCHEN POSPISIL LADYSMITH, WI MOMMA JONES 17.721 5D 39 $ -
98 JENNIFER NICHOLS SHUNIAH, ON GOLDCHARM 17.813 5D 40 $ -

135 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN JODYS MONEY SQUEAKS 18.099 5D 41 $ -
69 MADISON CHENAL WEBSTER, WI LUCKY WALK HOME 19.493 5D 42 $ -
12 DEB SHRIVER SPICER, MN GENUINELY SMART REY 19.881 5D 43 $ -

yco17 PALYNN PHILLIPS FREDERIC, WI ONE SUPER REDNECK 21.643 5D 44 $ -
122 SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT 914.199 $ -
105 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI MY DADDYS SLICK 914.224 $ -

yco13 MADI MOE WALKER, MN MISS JESS CANDO IT 914.357 $ -
125 AMY DUKATZ ELK RIVER, MN IM A FRENCH JET 914.487 $ -
151 TAMMY OBERLE DOWNING, WI MEGA WATT SMARTS 914.5 $ -
178 MASHA SEKER RICE, MN ONE QUICK NACHO 914.698 $ -

yco26 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER, MN JESS TINYBUGS 914.768 $ -
191 KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SLICK N SIXY 914.808 $ -
104 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN RD LEAP OF FAITH 914.82 $ -
43 JOSIE COLE TRIMONT, MN EPICALLY FAMOUS 914.939 $ -

131 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD SHAWNE LAST STREAKER 914.943 $ -
8 KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND SR MOONLITES ON FIRE 914.948 $ -

95 ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY , SD THE HEART OF BEAUTY 914.949 $ -
6 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 914.968 $ -

82 DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE 914.969 $ -
5 ALLIE BIALON CHISAGO CITY, MN VF GUNS AN CORONA 915.025 $ -

78 KAYDI ANDERSON ST JAMES, MN EASILY A GOLD COIN 915.08 $ -
yco7 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN LENA 915.145 $ -
141 STEPHANIE KLIEDON NORTH BRANCH, MN UP THE ANTE GUY 915.157 $ -
yco3 HAILEY ESPESETH NEWFOLDEN, MN SIERASBUCKSHOTBANDIT 915.167 $ -
100 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 915.175 $ -
103 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 915.206 $ -

yco15 BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN PACKING A PISTOL 915.233 $ -
49 ABBILYN STRANDBERG AUDUBON, MN ALABAMA SOCKS 915.25 $ -
25 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI TRES TEQUILAS 915.255 $ -
81 BAILEY HOREJSI ECHO, MN CM DUALIN ROYAL 915.367 $ -

180 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI LEOS SLY JET 915.387 $ -
20 MADISON CHENAL WEBSTER, WI HH FRENCH ROOSTER 915.392 $ -

102 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA BPR TIELIN TWO SPOTS 915.453 $ -
133 CHRIS KLEIDON NORTH BRANCH, MN GUINESS BLACK 915.47 $ -
28 LEIGHA BOS BRAHAM, MN SQUEAKIN IN MY SOX 915.751 $ -
64 ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 915.757 $ -
74 BROOKE STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN DRIFTWOODS GALLERY 915.77 $ -
88 EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THE REAL SLICK SHADY 915.772 $ -
44 HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS, WI ROCKIN THIS GAME 915.833 $ -

192 ALEXA BEACH BOVEY, MN SUDDEN FAMOUS SISTER 915.862 $ -
97 ZACH TIRY BALDWIN, WI THIS BOOTYS GOT WHEELS 915.894 $ -

149 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI FR LEOS LUCK 915.904 $ -
yco16 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN SHORTYS STRAIGHT RAMBO 915.921 $ -

99 KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND PFF SHEZ DIRT FAST 915.967 $ -
156 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 916.065 $ -

158 MAGGIE JEZIERSKI DULUTH, MN CHEROKEE 916.542 $ -
56 MELISSA SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 924.753 $ -
53 JORDAN KOPRAS , KVS PAYDAY N FAME 933.193 $ -



16 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 999.999 $ -
41 EMMA SCHUSSMAN GRAND RAPIDS, MN UP FRENCHMANS ANTE 999.999 $ -
93 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LUCKY BLAZE 999.999 $ -

107 MADISON STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN TF FROSTY FRENCH ROSE 999.999 $ -
154 DEBORAH SMITH SIREN, WI EYE FLY FIRST CLASS 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 14.706 1D 1 $164 
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.709 1D 2 $109 
JODI LEE SOUTH HAVEN, MN BLACK IVORY SOX 15.014 1D 3 $ -

CARRIE KRIEL PRINCETON, MN STILETTOS N WISKY 15.049 1D 4 $ -
LYNNE SWANSON DUNNELL, MN LONE STAR CISCO 15.057 1D 5 $ -
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 15.171 1D 6 $ -
EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.2 1D 7 $ -

JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN BATMANS HONEY POT 15.265 2D 1 $141 
KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN ROCKIN AROUND THE CLOCK 15.277 2D 2 $94 
DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 15.288 2D 3 $ -
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN FIREWATER BELLA 15.457 2D 4 $ -
CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 15.469 2D 5 $ -
KAREN CLAUSEN WATERTOWN, SD SRR COUGAR CAT 15.538 2D 6 $ -
KELLY TERRYLL CHOKIO, MN SLICK LUNA LENA 15.733 3D 1 $94 
EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN CATASTIC SPEED 15.736 3D 2 $63 

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.853 3D 3 $ -
JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 15.921 3D 4 $ -
JAMIE WENDT LITTLEFORK, MN RED BUG JETTA 15.954 3D 5 $ -
SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 16.096 3D 6 $ -

TAMMY BELISLE NEW RICHMOND, WI UNCHAIN MY WINGS 16.152 3D 7 $ -
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 16.232 4D 1 $70 

CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 16.271 4D 2 $47 
DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI SKANDIA SLEW CHARGER 16.628 4D 3 $ -
JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN SJB STRKN VOODOODOLL 16.738 4D 4 $ -
DEB SHRIVER SPICER, MN GENUINELY SMART REY 19.881 4D 5 $ -
AMY DUKATZ ELK RIVER, MN IM A FRENCH JET 914.487 $ -

KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SLICK N SIXY 914.808 $ -
DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE 914.969 $ -
SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 915.175 $ -
MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 916.065 $ -

MAGGIE JEZIERSKI DULUTH, MN CHEROKEE 916.542 $ -

FRIDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 31 Entries - Paid Out - $781.00


